parties agree as follows: 

ARTICLE A:  AMENDMENTS 

A.1: Attachment B COMPENSATION of the TSA is amended as follows:  The parties agree to increase the not-to-exceed amount 
by forty thousand dollars ($40,000).  The total authorized funding for all authorized work scope is two hundred forty 
thousand dollars, ($240,000).  

ARTICLE B.  EFFECTIVENESS 

This FIRST Amendment is effective as of 8 October 2025.  Except as expressly set forth in this FIRST Amendment, the TSA 
remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

ARTICLE C.  COUNTERPARTS AND EXECUTION 

This FIRST Amendment may be executed in any number of counterparts, all of which taken together shall be deemed to